
PARTS LIST

PARTS LIST

Qty Qty

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Cable(M20)

Handle

Cable sleeve

Screw(M6x20)

Washer (Ø6)

Top hat

Capacitor

O-ring 120x2.65

Bearing pedestal

Barrel

Mechanical seal

Framework oil seal

Air screw (M8)

O-ring 13x3

O-ring 85x2.65

Oil cylinder cover

Screw(M5x16)

Washer (Ø5)

O-ring (150x2)

Impeller

Pump body

Base

Screw(M5x8)

Pin (4x6)

Screw(M10)

Tooth-shaped gasket

Bearing 6203

Rotor

Outlet

O-ring (30x2.65)

Screw(M5x12)

Bearing 6202

Stator

Screw(M4x6)

Cable jacket(Ø22)

Air screw (M8)

O-ring (13x3)

Float switch

Screw(M5x16)

1

1

1

4

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

6

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

79977750WSUBMERSIBLE CLEAN 
WATER PUMP



ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM

ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM79977750WSUBMERSIBLE CLEAN 
WATER PUMP


